V1-16XC New generation OLT for optical broadband service
A new generation XCelerate™ OLT with the flexibility to choose GPON, XGS-
PON or GPON+XGS-PON (Combo) for cost-effective 10Gig services.
The XGS-PON technology adds new features and functionality
targeted at improving performance and interoperability, and
adds support for new applications, services, and deployment
scenarios. Among these changes are improvements in data rate
and reach performance, diagnostics, and stand-by mode, to

Heat Transfer Direction Front to Rear
© 2023 | All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Bases
V1-16XC - 16-port XGS-PON combo (SFP+)
- 4-port 25Gbase-R (SFP28)
- 2-port 100Gbase-R (QSFP28)
- 2-slot for Power Supply Unit
- Clock Interface: ToD, 10MHz, 1PPS
- Alarm Interface
- 1-port RS232 for Console
- 1-port GTX for MGMT Rear
- 2-slot for FAN Unit
PSU/FAN V1-16XC PSU DC
V1-16XC_PSU_AC
V1-16XC FAN
V1-16XC_PSU_Blank Panel
V1-16XC_FAN_Blank Panel
SFP+ Options SFP+ 10GE-SR
SFP+ 1GE10GE-SR
SFP+ 10GE-LR
SFP+ 10GE-ER
SFP+ 10GE-ZR
SFP28 Options SFP28-25G-SR
SFP28-25G-LR
SFP28-25G-ER
QSFP28 Options QSFP28-100GE-SR4